Gill Kilpatrick
Amanda Amroliwala, CBE
Sir Rob Behrens, CBE
Sir Alex Allan, KCB
Dean Fathers

Anu Singh

Rebecca Hilsenrath
Amerdeep Somal
Anne Davies

Polly Curtis

John Ainsworth
Michael Parsons

Air Travel
f

4,308.71

Hotels
£
1,188.99
600.91
7,123.34
104.50
447.70
2,244.29
160.00
153.00
104.50
194.50
348.50

PHSO Board Member Expenses 2023/2024
Private vehicle
usage

Other transport/parking
£

232.95

116.30

35.30
19.00
14.00

5.50

£

Subsistence
£
116.48
358.46

330.60
14.00
19.25

62.44

20.80
8.00

Trains
£
1,732.04
1,946.55
3,859.40
385.45
143.85
477.90
3,417.40
957.70
233.40
233.10
852.45
368.50

Total
£

3,270.46
2,663.76
16,004.67
489.95
915.95
477.90
6,057.47
1,294.89
424.65
337.60
1,181.99
730.50

Expenses include travel and hotel accommodation booked and paid for directly through PHSO's travel management company. Other expenses are paid

for by individuals and reimbursed. Non-executive Board members' expenses are incurred travelling to Board and Committee meetings, and vary
according to where the individuals live. The Executive Board members' expenses are mostly incurred on travel between PHSO's two sites in London

and Manchester.



