## PHSO Board Member Expenses 2023/2024

Private vehicle

	Tittate vernore							
	Air Travel	Hotels	Other transport/parking	usage	Subsistence	Taxis	Trains	Total
	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
Gill Kilpatrick	-	1,188.99	232.95	-	116.48	-	1,732.04	3,270.46
Amanda Amroliwala, CBE	-	600.91	116.30	-	-	-	1,946.55	2,663.76
Sir Rob Behrens, CBE	4,308.71	7,123.34	-	-	358.46	354.76	3,859.40	16,004.67
Sir Alex Allan, KCB	-	104.50	-	-	-	-	385.45	489.95
Dean Fathers	-	447.70	26.50	297.90	-	-	143.85	915.95
Anu Singh	-	-	-	-	-	-	477.90	477.90
Rebecca Hilsenrath	-	2,244.29	-	-	330.60	65.18	3,417.40	6,057.47
Amerdeep Somal	-	160.00	35.30	-	14.00	127.89	957.70	1,294.89
Anne Davies	-	153.00	19.00	-	19.25	-	233.40	424.65
Polly Curtis	-	104.50	-	-	-	-	233.10	337.60
John Ainsworth	-	194.50	14.00	37.80	62.44	20.80	852.45	1,181.99
Michael Parsons	-	348.50	5.50	-	-	8.00	368.50	730.50

Expenses include travel and hotel accommodation booked and paid for directly through PHSO's travel management company. Other expenses are paid for by individuals and reimbursed. Non-executive Board members' expenses are incurred travelling to Board and Committee meetings, and vary according to where the individuals live. The Executive Board members' expenses are mostly incurred on travel between PHSO's two sites in London and Manchester.